Pos

A W N P

O 00 N o U

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
759
766

1144
557

634
524
704
1192
1046
551
939
605
1068

1132
762
1112
836
826
579
765
621
668
1040
659
550
853
712
808
1124
565
948
521
1033
959
687
748
612
700
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Atleta

JOSE CHARLES DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
JOSSILANDE DE JESUS PINHEIRO
RENATO SOUZA

BENEDICTO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

EMERSON ROSA DA SILVA
ALISSON TOMAZ

IGOR LEMES DA SILVA

FARLANE COSTA DA SOUZA
VALDEMIR DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
ANTONIO PEREIRA MACEDO FILHO
ORVANI WERNECK

DEIVISON MARQUES PEREIRA

WANDERSON SIMPLICIO ROGRIGUES
(LEAO)

NORBERTO SOARES

JOSE RUBENS ESTEVES DUARTE ( BINA)
MARCOS

LUCIANO RODRIGUES FRANAA FILHO
LUCAS CESCONETTO

CELIO ANDRE SOUZA DIAS

JOSIMAR DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
EDUARDO DIAS PEREIRA

GERALDO DOS SANTOS

TIAGO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL TIMBOHYBA

ANTONIO MARQUES RODRIGUES
MAGNO SAVIO PEREIRA

ITHALO ALMEIDA

LEOMAR ALTOA%o

JHONATAN DE SOUZA

BRUNO GONCALVES

PEDRO MURILO SILVA DE ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE PESSOTI

THAWAN AMORIM SANTANNA
RAFAEL TEIXEIRA PERALTA
GUSTAVO APRIGIO

JOAQUIM ROSA DA SILVA

DOUGLAS FRANAA

IAGO LITIG SFALSIM
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Idd.

31
55
33
43

50
36
27
40
39
46
38
37
33

41
53
20
60
30
46
36
24
34
42
19
50
50
25
55
24
28
48
50
26
43

68
25
27

MASC

M3034
M5559
M3034
M4044

M5054
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3034

M4044
M5054
M2024
M6064
M3034
M4549
M3539
M2024
M3034
M4044
MO0019
M5054
M5054
M2529
M5559
M2024
M2529
M4549
M5054
M2529
M4044
MO0019
M6569
M2529
M2529

Faixa F.E C.

RN R

U D P N W W DB NNWRRPRWNRNWNWRNRR R R

Equipe

ACP

SILVA

COYOTES
CORREDU

SILVA

VA ASSESSORIA

COLOMBO

HEKIPOTENCIA

A GROUP
VA ASSESSORIA
IPE CROSS
ACP
JAGUARE QUE CORRE
HEKIPOTENCIA
CORREDU
ACP
LINHARES QUE CORRE
A GROUP

LINHARES QUE CORRE

CAjSSIO DAMBROS

ECO SAUDE

DOCE BELA

ACP

A GROUP

Tempo
00:25:31
00:27:27
00:28:06
00:28:36

00:29:22
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:30:00
00:30:33
00:30:38
00:30:47
00:31:06

00:31:27
00:31:34
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:14
00:32:36
00:32:36
00:32:55
00:33:02
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:42
00:34:08
00:34:43
00:34:46
00:34:55
00:35:35
00:35:41
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:35:56
00:35:57



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

336
504
979
987
545
543
774
864
717
645
777
899
773
983
505
555
944
514
825
834
515
1114
606

632
736
650
520
536
1023
1041
1122
735
862
992
857
1070
956
925
622
564
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ADELMO TELAU

ADEMIR ZANESI

RENATO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO CHAGAS
ANSELMO DA COSTA DELCARO
ANITA MONTEIRO MOTA CUSTODIO
JULIANO DE JESUS CRUZ

MARCOS FERNANDES CORREIA JUNIOR
IZAQUE FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO GUIO

JULIOMAR DE JESUS CRUZ

MATEUS GOMES DO ROZARIO
JULIANO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO DOS SANTOS SANTOS
ADEMIR ALVES

ARTHUR BARBOSA FALCAO

PATRICK MOLINA RAPOSO
ADRIANO TAMANDARE BARBOSA
LUCAS CASOTTI PEREIRA DAS POSSES
LUCIANO ALVES

ADVALDO ALMEIDA DE MATTOS
ANTONIO MARCOS

DEUSUMAR GOMES SANTANNA (
MAZINHO )

EMERSON DOS REIS

JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA DE DEUS
FERNANDO PANDOLFI DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE CARVALHO BOTELHO
ANDERSON PETRI

TALHES DE ALMEIDA DA CRUZ
TIAGO MISSIAS DAS NEVES
THIAGO DA COSTA

JEAN BARROS DE SOUZA

MARCOS DOMINGOS SOPRANI
ROGERIO BORGES CUSTODIO
MARCELO PATRA-CIO DE OLIVEIRA
WELTHON GARCIA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL COSTA DIGAM

NATANAEL SOUZA DA CONCEICAO
EDUARDO SANTOS PERES

BRUNO GOMES COUTINHO
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7 KM
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45
43
42
44
39
58
33
41
22
27
33
23
48
23
53
21
31
27
35
36
48
48
61

50
36
38
42
49
25
40
43
32
59
40
43
47
34
61
24
24

MASC

M4549
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M5559
M3034
M4044
M2024
M2529
M3034
M2024
M4549
M2024
M5054
M2024
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4549
M4549
M6064

M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M2529
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5559
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3034
M6064
M2024
M2024

N OO U1 O 1 N OO0 N 1 oo A 1 L O A N BN PO U & W

O 00 N 00 0 N O

~N

SOL
COYOTES
VA ASSESSORIA
UNIDOS PARA CORRER

SOL

SOL

A GROUP
IPE CROSS

LINHARES QUE CORRE

VA ASSESSORIA
CORREDU

CORREDU
LINHARES QUE CORRE

A GROUP
JAGUARE QUE CORRE
BOX AO LIMITE

EUQUIPE WC

00:35:59
00:36:07
00:36:16
00:36:27
00:36:29
00:36:35
00:36:45
00:36:46
00:36:57
00:37:02
00:37:07
00:37:13
00:37:41
00:38:02
00:38:02
00:38:11
00:38:17
00:38:25
00:38:33
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:50
00:38:52

00:38:54
00:38:58
00:38:59
00:39:05
00:39:22
00:39:22
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:39:57
00:40:18
00:40:27
00:40:29
00:40:31
00:40:34
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:50



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116

796
1130
633
526
702
1119
790
776
1152
1086
985
586
829
1096
1071
863
539
1145
1074
1123
1059
688
937
1078
525

658
775
1043
506
966
689
538
631
940
617
902

684
1009
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KEUWY SOUSA ROCHA

SONNY FREITAS

EMERSON RODRIGUES MAICHADO
ALYSSON PEREIRA VIANA

IASSER JACSON ABRANTES
CLAUDECI REIS

KAUAN VITOR

JULIO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
ELTON MARIANO

PATRICK PANDOLFI

RICARDO SPINASSA® LECHI
CLEBSON VIANA GOMES

LUCAS XAVIER GOMES

JONATAS DA SILVA QUIUQUIN
WERISON FILHO

JOAO DE FREITAS NETTO

ANDRE GOZAGA MARGON

LUCAS DE JESUS

WIGNER DOS SANTOS CORRENTE
EDUARDO SANTOS

VINICIUS CARVALHO EMERICK
GUSTAVO BERNARDO

OCTAjVIO SOUZA RODRIGUES
WILSON PRATTI PIMENTEL JUNIOR
ALMERINDO URIAS FRANCHI JUNIOR

GABRIEL CAPELINI SOEIRO BATISTA
JULIO CESAR SILVA DOS SANTOS
VAGNER COELHO DA SILVA
ADILSON AGNEZI

RAMON VENDRAMINI

GUSTAVO BRUNETTI

ANDRA%o DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
EMERSON ARAAZ2JO DA SILVA
OZIAS CRIZ DA SILVA

EDIVALDO BASSETTO LORENZON
MATHEUS AMORIM CALIMAN

GLEYDIMAR DOS SANTOS DIOLINDO
SAULO MORO
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30
35
46
24
51
54
18
73
38
36
37
30
25
32
26
65
32
30
23
24
35
21
29
56
32

14
13
40
56
38
27
45
44
50
28
30

48
26

MASC

M3034
M3539
M4549
M2024
M5054
M5054
MO0019
M7099
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
M6569
M3034
M3034
M2024
M2024
M3539
M2024
M2529
M5559
M3034

MO0019
MO0019
M4044
M5559
M3539
M2529
M4549
M4044
M5054
M2529
M3034

M4549
M2529

9

10

10
11
12
10

11
10

12
13
11
12
13
13
11

14

13

14
12
10
14

13
15

11
14

CALANGO DOIDO RUN
SOL

A GROUP

ZA© COLMEIAS

CORREDU

AGROUP

CORREDORES
VENECIANOS

JAGUARE QUE CORRE

A GROUP

IPA2 CROSS
VA ASSESSORIA

CROSSFIT TRES
BARRAS

RX 42
ZA© COMEIAS

00:40:51
00:41:01
00:41:02
00:41:21
00:41:24
00:41:46
00:41:50
00:42:02
00:42:07
00:42:09
00:42:17
00:42:19
00:42:20
00:42:23
00:42:24
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:32
00:42:48
00:42:50
00:42:53
00:42:54
00:42:54
00:43:02
00:43:20

00:43:22
00:43:37
00:43:43
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:44:12
00:44:26
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:51

00:44:56
00:45:03



117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152

527

1111
540
324
803
694
589
747
745

340
835
760
1038
843
546
1072
850

982
609
40
901
965
757
904
900
1120
763
1010
1077

1153
695
699
931
772

1012
743
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AMARILDO GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIANO RODRIGUES

ANDRE PACHECO PULQUERIO
LUIS CARLOS DO LIVRAMENTO
LEANDRO PAVIOTTI FREITAS

HEPITACIO ANTONIO ROSA DE SOUZA

CLEUZIMAR CANDIDO DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
JOAO BATISTA MARTINELLE MATIAS

NELSON HIDEAKI KATO
LUCIANO MOREIRA DA CRUZ
JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES

THIAGO RAPOSO MOURA COELHO

LUIZ GUSTAVO WANDALSEN
ANTONIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
WESLEY COSTA SILVEIRA

MADSON BROMMENSCHENKEL DA

CONCEICAO

RICARDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

DIOGO LEMOS MESQUITA
RENATO CASAGRANDE
MATHEUS

RAINAN MENDES BARROS
JOSA©® MAjRIO TORRI JUNIOR
MAXWELL DE MENEZES SILVA
MATEUS SARAIVA CHRISTO
GILMAR ALVES

JOSEPH GAMA

SAULO ROCHA DELAIA
WILSON PIMENTA

JOELSON GALINA

HIGOR ZANON ZANDONADI
IAGO BONELLA

NELIO VICENTE DOS SANTOS
JULIANO BETTIM MOTTA

SAVIO BOA VIEIRA
JOAO PABLO LIMA DAS NEVES

09/06/2024 - 17:44:35
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62

25
32
57
36
12
35
31
38

50
48
62
43
38
69
40
37

35
37
64
39
12
27
42
32
56
36
47
65

53
31
32
48
49

37
23

MASC

M6064

M2529
M3034
M5559
M3539
M0019
M3539
M3034
M3539

M5054
M4549
M6064
M4044
M3539
M6569
M4044
M3539

M3539
M3539
M6064
M3539
M0019
M2529
M4044
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4549
M6569

M5054
M3034
M3034
M4549
M4549

M3539
M2024

15
16

15

16
17
17

10
12

15
18

16
19

20
21

22

16
17
18

23
13

11
19
20
14
15

24
14

TRASPADINI FUN
TRAINING

ACP

CORREDU

CORREDORES DE
ARACRUZ

CEMEL

ACP

SOL
IPA2 CROSS
CORREDA®

CORREDU

VALE

META RUN
DOCE BELA

CORREDORES
VENECIANOS

CORREDORES
VENECIANOS

PRIMUS

ACADEMIA
PERFORMANCE

00:45:13

00:45:15
00:45:22
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:43
00:45:52
00:46:00

00:46:10
00:46:26
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:21
00:47:41

00:47:42
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:47:54
00:48:04
00:48:25
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:38
00:49:09

00:49:25
00:49:38
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:12

00:50:16
00:50:43



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

991
1064
611
657
768
518
675
628
1039
993
1037
947

744
364
1067
990
778
842
1093
580
767
742
1137
986
1097
1079
693
1013
912

958
814
945
1194
1063
686
903
741
1105
782
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RODRIGO SILVA DE SOUZA
VITOR SOEIRO BATISTA
DOUGLAS CALIMAN
FRANCISCO JUNIOR SOCCOL
JUAREZ BANDEIRA
ALESSANDRO LIMA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANE DO NASCIMENTO
ELIOMAR LINO DE LACERDA
THIAGO RODRIGUES SILVA
ROGERIO FONSECA MORAES
THIAGO COSTA FATICELLI

PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
FORNACIARI FORNACIARI

JOAEO VCITOR BALDACINE DOS SANTOS

SONIA COZZUOLO BARBOSA
WAGNER VALANI BASSINI
RODRIGO ROBERTE ZANETTI
JULLIAN NUNES SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS PARIZ DOS SANTOS
DAVI COLODETE GAIGUER
CELSO VINICIUS DA SILVA
JOVALDIR BRANDINO TONETO
JHONATHAN SILVA GOMES
JANDERSON PASSAMINNI
RICHARD NOGUEIRAOLIVEIRA
GUILHERME AZEVEDO DOS REIS
YAGO TELAU TIGRE

HENDREW LUCAS DE PAULA POSSATI
SELSO BRIOSCHI

MILTON SIMON BAPTISTA

RAFAEL POMPERMAZER

LINDIOMAR SEVERINO BARBOSA
PAULO FREITAS FILHO

JULIANO BERCAN DAROS

VITOR MELO MARQUES

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS LIRIO
MATHEUS ANTONIO GAVA

JESUS FERNANDO MIRANDA ARBOSA
GEOVANI BERGASMO

KAMILA CESCONETO
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50
37
37
34
42
43
42
48
39
57
39
29

24
52
38
37
39
47
19
29
65
42
45
30
24
27
14
66
42

34
38
37
49
44
33
43
42
48
43

MASC

M5054
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5559
M3539
M2529

M2024
M5054
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4549
MO0019
M2529
M6569
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2024
M2529
MO0019
M6569
M4044

M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4044

12
25
26
21
18
19
20
16
27

28
17

15
13
29
30
31
17

18

21
18
22
16
19

22

23
32
33
19
23
24
24
25
20
26

A GROUP

A GROUP

SOL

LIMIAR

META RUN

LIMIAR

CORREDU

RENOVO
CONTABILIDADE

VALE
BSB

IDAF

00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:58
00:51:12
00:51:13
00:51:19
00:51:29
00:51:30
00:51:33
00:51:43
00:51:58
00:52:01

00:52:19
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:54
00:52:55
00:52:58
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:33
00:53:46
00:53:59
00:54:28
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:55:16
00:55:38
00:55:39

00:55:42
00:55:49
00:56:32
00:56:42
00:57:04
00:58:21
00:58:28
00:58:39
00:59:28
00:59:41



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202

203
204
205
206

1131
718
752

1042
821
672
827
643
758
898

984

619
989
603
1108
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FRANCISCO DE PAULA

IZEQUIAS SOUZA FRANCA

JOHN DENNER

TIAGO VENTURINI

LOSIMAR GALACHA

GILLIAD SEGANTINI DE MENEZES
LUCAS DE JESUS SANTOS

FABRA-CIO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA PINHEIRINHO

MARTA MARGARETE FERREIRA DA
SILVA

RICARDO SEIXAS LIMA

EDSON LUIZ PREATO
RODRIGO MOULIN RIBEIRO
DAVID ADAO

FERNANDO MAIA
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44
63
30
39
62
31
30
25
62
60

37

49
40
33
30

MASC

M4044
M6064
M3034
M3539
M6064
M3034
M3034
M2529
M6064
M6064

M3539

M4549
M4044
M3034
M3034

27

25
34

26
27
20

10

35

21
28
28
29

CORREDU
LINHARES QUE CORRE

ECO SAUDE

CORREDORES
VENECIANOS

AVULSO
CACHOEIRO RUNNING

00:59:41
00:59:45
01:00:19
01:00:26
01:00:56
01:01:18
01:03:08
01:03:51
01:05:36
01:06:42

01:06:55

01:07:46
01:15:26
01:26:17
02:03:44



